Period of Validity

7. No of Students in the Building
Accommodate

IMMACULATE IIEART OF
MARY GIRLS'HIGIIER
SECONDARY SCHOOL
(MArN SCHOOL).

PUDUCHERRY

#275, MISSION STREET,
PUDUCHERRY- 1

STAFF & STUDENTS OF.TFM
ABOVE SCHOOL.

SCHOOL BUILDING

3 Years

: Around 1500 Nos.
( One Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Signature

CHARTERED ENGINEEH
APPBOVED VALUER
Regn. No.3, 057/PPA/ LIC/87
380, Bharathi Street,
Puducherry - 605 001.
Ph: 2343991, Mobile: 94433-49816

certified that I have inspected the building in which IMMACLILATE
FIEART oF MARY GIRLS'HIGHER sECoNDARy scHool (MAIN SCHooL) is

[...]

No of Students in the Building
Accommodate

IMMACULATE HEART OF
MARY GIRLS'HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX).

IJPPALAM

DR. AMBEDKAR SALAI,
NETFIAJI NAGAR III, UPPALAM,
PUDUCHERRY - 1

STAFF& STUDENTS OF THE
ABOVE SCHOOL.

SCHOOL BUILDING

3 Years

Around 4500 Nos.
( Four Thousand Five Hundred Only)

CHARTEREO ENGINEER
APPROVED VALUER
Regn. No.3, 057/ppA/LtC/87
396, Bharathi Street,
Puducherry - 605 OO1.
Ph: 2343991. Mobite: 94433-49816

,a

Puducherry.

Date:26.11.2025

Signature

Tr. C. SX KAR", e]E.,M.r.e., nr.v.

a--'

3.

4.

1. Name of the Building